
 

Spring 2024 Academic Success Workshops  

Tuesday (1:40-2:30 p.m.) - ZOOM 

 Thursday (1:40-2:30 p.m.) - Student Success Center and Veteran Resource Center 109 

A UCA identification number is required to attend all workshops.  An attendance verification email will be sent to all who 
attend the entire workshop.  

 

Success is NOT an Accident! Planning for Your Next Big Win Tuesday, Jan 16 - ZOOM 

Now and Later: The Sweet Science of Getting Stuff Done!  Tuesday, Jan 23 - ZOOM 

Money Matters: Budgeting Basics Thursday, Jan 25 - SSVRC 109 

Where Did the Time Go? Time Management for the Busy Student Tuesday, Jan 30 - ZOOM 

Where Are You Going? How Will You Get There? Tuesday, Feb 6 - ZOOM 

“The Antidote to Fear is Preparation” - Decreasing Your Test Anxiety Tuesday, Feb 13 - ZOOM 

Studying: That Thing You Never Did in High School Tuesday, Feb 20 - ZOOM 

Got Credit Cards? Here’s What You Need to Know! Thursday, Feb 22 - SSVRC 109 

“Will This Be on the Test?” - What You Need to Write Down? Tuesday, Feb 27 - ZOOM 

The ULTIMATE Graduation Checklist Tuesday, Mar 5 - ZOOM 

Diversity: Experiences, Identities, and Backgrounds Tuesday, Mar 12 - ZOOM  

How to Make Group Projects Less Awful Thursday, Mar 14 - ZOOM 

Money, Money, Money: Why Financial Literacy Matters! Tuesday, Mar 26 - ZOOM 

Emotional Regulation for Difficult Classes Thursday, Mar 28 - SSVRC 109 

A Declassified Test Survival Guide Tuesday, Apr 2 - ZOOM 

When You Graduate, How Will You Handle Loans and Credit Card Debt? Thursday, Apr 4 - SSVRC 109 

Learning is Not “One Size Fits All”: Personality and Learning Styles Tuesday, Apr 9 - ZOOM 

Your Mind Goes Black During a Test? Tuesday, Apr 16 - ZOOM 

I know I Can Make a Better Grade! Tuesday, Apr 23 - ZOOM 

Career Services: They Offer Way More Than You Think! Thursday, Apr 25 - SSVRC 109 

 


